Tryangles

SWL - 2018?
Facet Data
Pavilion facets 9 Pavilion tiers 2
Girdle facets 9 Girdle tiers 2
Crown facets 18+1| Crown tiers 4+1
Total facets 37 Total tiers 9
Size Data
L/W 1.064 P/W 0.454
H/W 0.637 C/wW 0.159
VIW"3 0.213 P/C 2.859
Design Data
R.l. range 1.69-191
Symmetry 3-fold, mirror
Index gear 96
Comments

Super simple. Super Fast. Super Bright

Pavilion

P1
P2
Gl
G2

44.84
40.40
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90.00

Crown

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
T

42.48
37.98
32.98
17.49
0.00
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Make CP
Meet CP
Size it up
Level the Girdle

Set Girdle Thickness
Level it

Meet Girdle

Meet C1

Meet C3
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